Branch Rated, Supplementary & Electronic Circuit Protection
Circuit Protection
UL 489 and UL 1077 DIN-Rail Miniature Circuit Breakers
Weidmüller offers a complete line of DIN-rail mountable circuit breakers in thermal
magnetic, hydraulic magnetic, and electronic technologies. Used to distinguish between
circuit overloads and short circuits, the complete line of miniature circuit breakers are
engineered for either AC or DC, or both, in branch and supplementary circuit protection.
For space savings, we offer various width sizes from 17.5mm to 8.2mm widths as listed or

BRxxxUC
BR Series Product Selection
Part Number Nomenclature
(Part Number found on the front of the breaker)
BR
BR = Branch Rated Circuit Breakers
Rated Amps = 1, 1.2, 1.5, 1.6, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10,
12, 13, 15, 16, 20, 25, 30, 32, 35, 40, 50, 60, 63
No. of Poles = 1, 2 or 3 Curve = B, C or D
AC/DC Rated
2 D 60 UC
Dimensions – UL 489 versionSchematic Diagrams
DC Application
When using the BR/SUxxxUC in DC applications, polarity does
not have to be observed. Maximum acceptable voltage between
the conductors depends on the number of poles, circuitry and
relevant standard / approval.
1-pole 2-pole 3-pole
60.2 ± 0.3
49.8 ± 0.3
5.5 ± 0.3
9 ± 0.3
82
 m
ax
.
45
 ±
 0
.3
60.2 ± 0.352.9 ± 0.6
60.1 ± 0.3
5.5 ± 0.3
9 ± 0.3
11
6
±
0.
4
45
 ±
 0
.3
35.3 ± 0.4
17.6 ± 0.21 P
2 P
3 P
52.9 ± 0.6
35.3 ± 0.4
17.6 ± 0.21 P
2 P
3 P
1
2
3-pole1-pole 2-pole
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
5
6
To IEC/EN 60947-2:
To UL 489:
1
2
80 V 0 V 125 V 0 V
0 V 125 V
125 V 0 V 80 V 80 V 0 V
1